Venturaline

T-1502 - Golf Trophy

	TARIFF WILL APPLY		al golf trophy		stylish crystal ped blue color presenta	estal stand. Award is ation gift box.	
and the second se	100.43	Color Clear	s:				
J.			iction: al production	- 8 working c	lays. For rush ser	vice - (click for details).	
			aging: Iged in fabric	lined blue co	lor presentation g	ift box.	
JRD DI ACE			Size/Weight: $2-1/4$ " W x $4-1/4$ " H x $2-1/4$ " D1 lbs. per thousand				
	FiKAR	Optio N/A	ns:				
Item / Quantity	6	12	25	50	100		
T-1502	23.000	21.200	20.200	19.000	18.750	5R	
Imprint:						лс	
Method:	Pad Print / Silk-Screen. For Laser Engraving call for a quote.						
Colors:	30 stock colors to choose from!						
Size:	1-1/4" W x 1-1/4" H						
Multi-color:	Multi color imprint available. Add a running charge of \$0.60(v) each per color, per position.						
Set-up Charge							
Artwork:	No art charge if digital camera-ready artwork (email, disk or upload) is supplied. Art preparation charges apply if digital camera-ready artwork is not supplied, (see general information for details).						
Plates:	Set-up is \$50.00(v) per color, per location. Pricing shown includes printing any one stock color on one side. PMS Color Match: \$25.00(v).						
Proofs:	Color email proofs are provided at no charge. Pre-production product samples are \$40.00(v) per color plus cost of item. Allow 3-5 working days. Upon approval of product samples, no other set-up charges will apply.						
Items Per Box			ox Size				
24	39lbs	1	4" x 14" x 14	1			